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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

24580 09/14/18 600200 Charles Bittner 2,888.28 2,033.92 Active Y R

24581 09/14/18 601085 Dusty W. Cook 1,955.12 1,531.49 Active Y R

24582 09/14/18 601090 Joyce A. Box 1,998.67 1,502.38 Active Y R

24583 09/14/18 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 1,853.57 1,329.65 Active Y R

24584 09/14/18 601270 Brittany A. White 1,434.50 984.03 Active Y R

24585 09/14/18 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,710.02 1,288.66 Active Y R

24586 09/14/18 601355 Mario Arellano 2,014.44 1,480.17 Active Y R

24587 09/14/18 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,100.48 1,482.39 Active Y R

24588 09/14/18 601390 David R. Tipps 2,122.85 1,520.61 Active Y R

24589 09/14/18 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,361.30 943.08 Active Y R

24590 09/14/18 601425 Frank M. Hurst, Jr 1,988.30 1,451.67 Active Y R

24591 09/14/18 601430 Jeremy R. Smith 1,976.93 1,491.81 Active Y R

24592 09/14/18 601435 Joshua G. O � Grady 1,778.57 1,319.39 Active Y R

24593 09/14/18 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 2,033.18 1,453.34 Active Y R

24594 09/14/18 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,478.99 1,155.52 Active Y R

24595 09/14/18 601455 Bradley W. Overton 600.00 506.50 Active Y R

24596 09/14/18 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,545.09 1,190.74 Active Y R

24597 09/14/18 601465 Donivan D. South 1,778.57 1,338.47 Active Y R

24598 09/14/18 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,526.90 1,121.18 Active Y R

24599 09/14/18 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,189.97 1,580.82 Active Y R

24600 09/14/18 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,439.62 1,662.25 Active Y R

24601 09/14/18 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,164.90 1,163.74 Active Y R

24602 09/14/18 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,668.86 1,172.76 Active Y R

24603 09/14/18 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,683.97 940.06 Active Y R

24604 09/14/18 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,050.00 703.29 Active Y R

24605 09/14/18 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,674.47 1,278.91 Active Y R

24606 09/14/18 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,313.99 997.03 Active Y R

24607 09/14/18 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,040.00 841.91 Active Y R

24608 09/14/18 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,202.72 744.89 Active Y R

24609 09/14/18 801245 Bradley A. Holland 1,202.72 878.62 Active Y R

24610 09/14/18 801250 Jose E. Maldonado 1,030.01 834.31 Active Y R

24611 09/14/18 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,080.00 719.36 Active Y R

24612 09/14/18 900280 Sherry A. Vann 1,882.64 1,262.14 Active Y R

24613 09/14/18 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 1,936.56 1,598.41 Active Y R

24614 09/14/18 910800 James C. Myers 1,575.04 1,091.25 Active Y R

24615 09/14/18 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,333.60 2,484.99 Active Y R

24616 09/14/18 910760 Karen M. Hysell 1,346.40 1,002.47 Active Y R

24617 09/14/18 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,316.83 1,735.34 Active Y R

24618 09/14/18 500920 Bennie W. James 1,123.52 703.45 Active Y R

24619 09/14/18 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,790.91 1,458.22 Active Y R

24620 09/14/18 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,396.30 970.60 Active Y R

24621 09/14/18 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,008.00 735.97 Active Y R

24622 09/14/18 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,252.24 953.49 Active Y R

24623 09/14/18 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,083.00 745.27 Active Y R

24624 09/14/18 500885 William D. Crump 2,886.33 1,740.90 Active Y R
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24625 09/14/18 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,334.30 935.60 Active Y R

24626 09/14/18 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,632.04 1,153.10 Active Y R

24627 09/14/18 801255 Marcus A. Spence 1,071.20 799.50 Active Y R

24628 09/14/18 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,346.40 1,090.55 Active Y R

24629 09/14/18 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,244.80 989.48 Active Y R

24630 09/28/18 600200 Charles Bittner 2,888.28 2,033.95 Active Y R

24631 09/28/18 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,052.50 1,607.33 Active Y R

24632 09/28/18 601090 Joyce A. Box 2,068.47 1,548.77 Active Y R

24633 09/28/18 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 1,991.83 1,434.69 Active Y R

24634 09/28/18 601270 Brittany A. White 1,434.50 984.07 Active Y R

24635 09/28/18 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,397.00 1,050.91 Active Y R

24636 09/28/18 601355 Mario Arellano 1,767.31 1,292.48 Active Y R

24637 09/28/18 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 1,771.00 1,254.28 Active Y R

24638 09/28/18 601390 David R. Tipps 1,852.13 1,332.82 Active Y R

24639 09/28/18 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,361.30 943.09 Active Y R

24640 09/28/18 601425 Frank M. Hurst, Jr 1,883.90 1,372.40 Active Y R

24641 09/28/18 601430 Jeremy R. Smith 1,729.81 1,327.53 Active Y R

24642 09/28/18 601435 Joshua G. O � Grady 1,778.57 1,319.40 Active Y R

24643 09/28/18 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 1,786.06 1,265.67 Active Y R

24644 09/28/18 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,421.15 1,111.08 Active Y R

24645 09/28/18 601455 Bradley W. Overton 600.00 506.50 Active Y R

24646 09/28/18 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,322.00 1,021.30 Active Y R

24647 09/28/18 601465 Donivan D. South 1,778.57 1,338.46 Active Y R

24648 09/28/18 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,541.13 1,132.01 Active Y R

24649 09/28/18 750800 Tommy D. Carden 1,804.81 1,324.85 Active Y R

24650 09/28/18 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,439.62 1,662.24 Active Y R

24651 09/28/18 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,622.65 1,467.92 Active Y R

24652 09/28/18 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,668.86 1,172.80 Active Y R

24653 09/28/18 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,683.97 940.08 Active Y R

24654 09/28/18 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,168.13 793.03 Active Y R

24655 09/28/18 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,674.46 1,278.92 Active Y R

24656 09/28/18 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,461.48 1,109.06 Active Y R

24657 09/28/18 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,040.00 841.93 Active Y R

24658 09/28/18 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,586.09 1,038.99 Active Y R

24659 09/28/18 801245 Bradley A. Holland 1,202.72 878.61 Active Y R

24660 09/28/18 801250 Jose E. Maldonado 1,030.00 834.31 Active Y R

24661 09/28/18 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,181.25 796.25 Active Y R

24662 09/28/18 900280 Sherry A. Vann 1,882.64 1,262.14 Active Y R

24663 09/28/18 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 1,936.56 1,598.41 Active Y R

24664 09/28/18 910800 James C. Myers 1,575.04 1,091.25 Active Y R

24665 09/28/18 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,833.60 2,855.02 Active Y R

24666 09/28/18 910760 Karen M. Hysell 1,346.40 1,002.47 Active Y R

24667 09/28/18 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 1,972.02 1,473.48 Active Y R

24668 09/28/18 500920 Bennie W. James 1,123.52 703.44 Active Y R

24669 09/28/18 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,682.75 1,374.75 Active Y R
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24670 09/28/18 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,396.30 970.59 Active Y R

24671 09/28/18 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,008.00 735.99 Active Y R

24672 09/28/18 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,252.24 953.53 Active Y R

24673 09/28/18 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,083.00 745.27 Active Y R

24674 09/28/18 500885 William D. Crump 3,386.34 2,120.67 Active Y R

24675 09/28/18 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,334.30 935.62 Active Y R

24676 09/28/18 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,632.04 1,153.13 Active Y R

24677 09/28/18 801255 Marcus A. Spence 1,071.20 799.52 Active Y R

24678 09/28/18 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,312.74 1,064.98 Active Y R

24679 09/28/18 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,478.20 1,166.77 Active Y R

24730 09/30/18 601455 Bradley W. Overton .00 .00 N O

Grand totals 166,743.54 120,116.44

Total checks 101

****** End of Report *********


